
WRAPAROUND MILWAUKEE / REACH

Care Coordination Directory

 

Staff Name            Office            Email       

AJA Counseling Center Agy Phone: 353-9250

Agy Fax: 353-20958726 W. Mill Rd.

Milwaukee, WI  53225 Emerg No. 558-0121 (pager)

353-9250 X kimnowak.sup_wam@ajaenterprise.comSupv  106Nowak, Kim

353-9250 X skylaroper.lead_wam@ajaenterprise.comLead  118Roper, Skyla

353-9250 X  105Hoffman, Kathrin E.

353-9250 X justin.aja@sbcglobal.net  122Hutcherson, Justin

353-9250 X lawandakeeler.cc_wam@ajaenterprise.com  124Keeler, Lawanda

353-9250 X brookekinsley.cc_wam@ajaenterprise.com  109Kinsley, Brooke M.

353-9250 X mychialamathis.cc_wam@ajaenterprise.com  110Mathis, Mychiayla A.

352-9250 X dominiquematthews.cc_wam@ajaenterprise.com  107Matthews, Dominique L.

353-9250 X zoneamims.cc_wam@ajaenterprise.com  112Mims, Zonea

353-9250 X sharondaphipps.cc_wam@ajaenterprise.com  113Phipps, Sharonda S.

REACH 
353-9250 XSupv  129 rashaancherry.sup_reach@ajaenterprise.comCherry, Rashaan

353-9250 X  117 camillebrown.cc_reach@ajaenterprise.comBrown, Camille C.

353-9250 X  130 sashadeegan.cc_reach@ajaenterprise.comDeegan, Alexandra M. (Sasha)

353-9250 X  131 nicholedrummond.cc_reach@ajaenterprise.comDrummond, Nichole A.

353-9250 X  136 ermamosley.cc_reach@ajaenterprise.comMosley, Erma

353-9250 X  135 lakiesharussell.cc_reach@ajaenterprise.comRussell, Lakiesha Q.

Alternatives In Psych. Consult. Agy Phone: 358-7999

Agy Fax: 393-164010045 W. Lisbon Avenue

Suite 200

Wauwatosa, WI  53222 Emerg No. 333-6185 Weekends

358-7960 rbergeson@altlig.comSupv Bergeson, Rob

358-7956 baten@altlig.comLead Horwitz, Becky

358-7682 abohmann@altlig.com Bohmann, Alissa N.

358-7954 jdowl@altlig.com Dowl, Jecoliah

358-7992 agoldfarb@altlig.com Goldfarb, Adena S.

358-7953 jhaven@altlig.com Haven, Juliette

358-7955 acollins@altlig.com Johnson, Ariel

358-7958 rkroening@altlig.com Kroening, Rorey

358-7959 kmcneil@altlig.com McNeil, Krista

358-7952 tmcshepard@altlig.com McShepard, Tammy

358-7681 jrudig@altlig.com Rudig, Julie J.
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Aurora Family Service Agy Phone: 342-4560

Agy Fax: 345-31613200 W. Highland Blvd.

Milwaukee, WI  53208 Emerg No. 342-4560 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

345-4444 carmen.cunningham@aurora.orgSupv Cunningham, Carmen

345-4486 denise.batton@aurora.org Batton, Denise

345-4448 robin.bradshaw@aurora.org Bradshaw, Robin L.

345-4452 kristina.langenkamp@aurora.org Langenkamp, Kristina

345-4909 amy.mantey@aurora.org Mantey, Amy

345-4976 tina.sabo@aurora.org Sabo, Tina

345-4460 ekua.yarney@aurora.org Yarney, Ekua

La Causa, Inc. Agy Phone: 902-1500

Agy Fax: 771-76741212 S. 70 Street

Suite 115A

Milwaukee, WI  53214 Emerg No. Wraparound: 530-0291 After 5 PM, Weekends & 

Holidays; REACH:   230-5767

902-1695 jacobe@lacausa.orgSupv Eisen, Jakob

902-1581 danyelles@lacausa.orgLead Sun, Danyelle

902-1528 annaa@lacausa.org Armbrust, Anna M.

902-1569 ebonya@lacausa.org Atkinson, Ebony N.

902-1653 danielc@lacausa.org Carlin, Daniel P.

902-1622 christopherco@lacausa.org Cox, Christopher

902-1584 theresad@lacausa.org Dawson, Theresa

902-1683 melanief@lacausa.org Figueroa, Melanie(Sp)

902-1521 melindah@lacausa.org Hardge, Melinda

902-1547 kirstong@lacausa.org Hartnell, Kirston

902-1540 joseh@lacausa.org Hernandez, Jose(Sp)

902-1571 meganl@lacausa.org Larscheid, Megan(Sp)

902-1547 thavonem@lacausa.org Munesy-Delgado, 

Thavone(Lao)

902-1577 gregoryr@lacausa.org Rafn, Gregory S.

902-1570 jennar@lacausa.org Reetz, Jenna C.

902-1561 bethanys@lacausa.org Schindhelm, Bethany T.

902-1562 aimees@lacausa.org Smith, Aimee

902-1586 tonias@lacausa.org Smith, Tonia

REACH 
902-1651Supv tanyac@lacausa.orgCummings, Tanya

902-1532Lead michellevi@lacausa.orgStoneburner, Michelle

902-1550 taylorf@lacausa.orgFettig, Taylor J.

902-1573 allisonk@lacausa.orgKolstad, Allison M.

902-1684 paull@lacausa.orgLewis, Paul R.

902-1534 turquoisem@lacausa.orgMcCain, Turquoise S.

902-1507 williamp@lacausa.orgPangman, William

902-1537 charlottat@lacausa.orgTyus, Charlotta L.
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My Home, Your Home Agy Phone: 342-0089

9201 Watertown Plank Road

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

Agy Fax:

Emerg No. 232-4022 After 5PM, Weekends & Holidays
258-5329

615-2820 annkuehmichel@mhyh.orgSupv Kelley-Kuehmichel, Ann

615-2845 caraleehammerling@mhyh.orgLead Hammerling, Caralee

615-2856 annavonrueden@mhyh.orgLead Von Rueden, Anna

615-2843 melissaglass@myhomeyourhome.org Glass, Melissa(Ger)

615-2855 tonijenkins@mhyh.org Jenkins, Toni S.

615-2858 rhodajordan@myhomeyourhome.org Jordan, Rhoda F.

615-2824 shaniqualinder@mhyh.org Linder, Shaniqua N.

615-2851 erinrinderle@myhomeyourhome.org Rinderle, Erin

615-2847 ieshawoodson@mhyh.org Woodson, Ieasha M.

615-2859 michellezoerb@myhomeyourhome.org Zoerb, Michelle

St. Aemilian - Lakeside Agy Phone: 463-1880

Agy Fax: 463-27708901 W. Capitol Drive

Milwaukee, WI  53222-1798 Emerg No. 430-4357 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

463-1880 X kwarren@st-al.orgSupv  201Warren, Kimberlea

463-1880 X jcontreras@st-al.org  254Contreras, Jose A.(Sp)

463-1880 X rjackson@st-al.org  245Jackson, Raegan D.

463-1880 X dpetro@st-al.org  104Petro, David N.(Sp)

463-1880 X ppreston@st-al.org  241Preston, Patricia

463-1880 X cpyatt@st-al.org  260Pyatt, Colleen(Sp)

463-1880 X mruz@st-al.org  221Ruz, Mark

463-1880 X msantoyo@st-al.org  139Santoyo, Melinda

463-1880 X nsherman@st-al.org  197Sherman, Nicole

463-1880 X aunzicker@st-al.org  162Unzicker, April

REACH 
463-1880 XSupv  230 dfry@st-al.orgFry, Dana

463-1880 X  232 mcastillo@st-al.orgCastillo, Maria

463-1880 X  283 bchristianson@st-al.orgChristianson, Bruce

463-1880 X  231 sdunlap@st-al.orgDunlap, Sarah E.

463-1880 X  193 thalbach@st-al.orgHalbach, Tanya

463-1880 X  138 mpernell@st-al.orgPernell, Marlon
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St. Charles Youth and Family Serv. Agy Phone: 358-4173

Agy Fax: 358-50054757 N. 76 Street

Milwaukee, WI  53218 Emerg No. 810-7782, Weekdays After 5 PM, Weekends & 

Holidays

358-4120 bmcbride@stcharlesinc.orgSupv McBride, Brian

358-4148 kbryhan@stcharlesinc.orgLead Barnes, Kelly

358-4126 rbeethe@stcharlesinc.org Beethe, Rachel

358-4171 sdiestelmann@stcharlesinc.org Diestelmann, Sally A.

358-4125 meckman@stcharlesinc.org Eckmann, Melissa

358-4121 aharris@stcharlesinc.org Harris, Angela

358-4120 bnimke@stcharlesinc.org Nimke, Bren E.

358-4146 aredmond@stcharlesinc.org Redmond, Angela

358-4128 lrizzo@stcharlesinc.org Rizzo, Lisa

358-4127 ssmith@stcharlesinc.org Smith, Shannon

358-4123 evarnado@stcharlesinc.org Varnado, Enjoli J.

358-4122 awilliams@stcharlesinc.org Williams, Amber D.

Willowglen Community Care Agy Phone: 257-6210

9201 Watertown Plank Road

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

Agy Fax:

Emerg No. 414-750-0860, Weekends & Holidays
257-6211

257-6212 jzochcc@phoenixcaresystems.comSupv Zoch, Jessica

257-6205 rbrummcc@phoenixcaresystems.comLead Brumm, Rachel

257-6201 kmaurercc@phoenixcaresystems.comLead Maurer, Kurt

257-6210 mcronickcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Cronick, Melissa

257-6209 tcrosby@phoenixcaresystems.com Crosby, Tiffany

257-6208 sgrossmancc@phoenixcaresystems.com Grossman, Sarah J.

257-6206 jkeycc@phoenixcaresystems.com Key, Jessica

257-6203 mmaurascc@phoenixcaresystems.com Mauras, Maria L.

257-6207 sshermetzlercc@phoenixcaresystems.com Schermetzler, Shayla V.

257-6202 hthomascc@phoenixcaresystems.com Thomas, Henry

257-6204 jzandercc@phoenixcaresystems.com Zander, Jared

257-6213 mzieglercc@phoenixcaresystems.com Ziegler, Megan E.

Staff Counts:
Lead  12 Supervisor  12 Worker  90
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